

THE  
**General Council of Medical Education and Registration**  
 OF UPPER CANADA.

---

ERRATA.

- Page 26. The residence of Freel, Sylvester Lloyd, should read Stonffville, Co. York.  
 " 34. The qualification of Reid, Henry R., Bowmanville. should read  
 M.D. Univ. Edin. 1853.  
 " 34. From qualifications of Richardson, James Henry, Toronto, omit  
 "Lic. Med. Board (Surgery) 1835." n.  
 " 34. The qualification of Richardson, Samuel, Galt, should read.  
 Lic. Med. Board (Surgery) 1835.  
 " 42. In list of Members of Council, read Dr. Pattullo, for Dr. Patullo. ck.  
 " 49. In 11th paragraph read *commentarii* for *commentariu*. ia.  
on.  
d.  
.  
pc.  
n.

RATHURST AND RIDEAU..... J. A. GRANT, M.D. .... Ottawa.  
 ST. LAWRENCE AND EASTERN..... W. H. BROUSE, M.D. .... Prescott.

REPRESENTATIVES OF UNIVERSITIES AND COLLEGES.

UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO..... J. H. RICHARDSON, M.D..... Toronto.  
 " VICTORIA COLLEGE C. V. BERRYMAN, M.D..... Yorkville.  
 " QUEEN'S COLLEGE HORATIO YATES, M.D..... Kingston.  
 TORONTO SCHOOL OF MEDICINE.... W. T. AIKINS, M.D. .... Toronto.  
 UNIVERSITY OF TRINITY COLLEGE.. JAMES BOVELL, M.D. .... Toronto.  
 ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHYS. & SURG. M. LAVELL, M.D. .... Kingston.  
 REGIOPOLIS COLLEGE..... M. SULLIVAN, M.D. .... Kingston.  
 UNIVERSITY OF OTTAWA ..... J. T. C. BEAUBIEN, M.D. .... Ottawa.

OFFICERS NOT MEMBERS OF THE COUNCIL.

*Registrar and Secretary*—H. STRANGE, M.D., of Hamilton.  
*Examiner of Students in Preliminary Education*—N. O. WALKER, M.D., of Port Dover.